Zimmer®
Universal
Power System

The Power of Modularity

zimmer

Personal Fit. Renewed Life.



Zimmer® Universal Power System

Compact Battery Charger
89-8510-421-00

ATK Housing
89-8510-440-10

ATK Battery Pack
89-8510-440-20

ATK Funnel
89-8510-440-30

Electric/Battery
Handpieces
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Single Trigger Handpiece
89-8507-400-10

Electronic Power System
89-8510-420-10

Sterilizable Cord
89-8510-420-20
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Double Trigger Handpiece
89-8507-400-00

Pneumatic Handpiece

Single Air Hose
89-8510-456-30 (3m)
89-8510-456-50 (5m)

Double Air Hose - Draeger
89-8510-563-00 (3m)
89-8510-565-00 (5m)

Double Air Hose - Synthes
89-8510-563-01 (3m)
89-8510-565-01 (5m)
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Double Trigger Handpiece
89-8507-405-00




Zimmer® Universal Power System
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Oscillating Saw
89-8509-450-60

Reciprocating Saw
89-8509-451-20

Coupling

Hudson

AO

Zimmer

Trinkle

Harris

250 rpm

89-8509-425-40

89-8509-425-10

89-8509-425-70

89-8509-425-50

89-8509-425-30

89-8509-425-80

350 rpm

89-8509-435-40

89-8509-435-10

89-8509-435-70

89-8509-435-50

89-8509-435-30

89-8509-435-80

500 rpm

89-8509-450-40

89-8509-450-10

89-8509-450-70

89-8509-450-50

89-8509-450-30

89-8509-450-80
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Zimmer/Hudson

Radiolucent Drill Adapter
89-8509-461-20

Small AO 1000 rpm

89-8509-410-20 Modular AO Coupling

89-8509-460-10
Zimmer/Hudson 1000 rpm

89-8509-415-80 Modular Small AO Coupling

89-8509-460-20

Key Chuck 1000 rpm
89-8509-410-80

Modular Harris Coupling
89-8509-460-30

Keyless Chuck 1000 rpm
89-8509-410-90

Modular Zimmer Coupling
89-8509-460-70

Wire Driver
89-8509-451-41

Modular Hudson Coupling
89-8509-460-40

Modular Trinkle Coupling
89-8509-460-50

Intramedullary Adapter
89-8509-461-10

Modular Key Chuck
89-8509-460-80

Modular Keyless Chuck

Drilling/Reaming 89-8509-460-90

89-8509-412-50
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Ordering Information

Prod. No.

89-8507-400-00
89-8507-400-10
89-8507-405-00

Description

Electric/Battery Double Trigger Handpiece
Electric/Battery Single Trigger Handpiece
Pneumatic Double Trigger Handpiece

Battery Components

Prod. No.

89-8510-421-00
89-8510-440-10
89-8510-440-20
89-8510-440-30

Description

Compact Battery Charger
ATK Housing

ATK Battery Pack

ATK Funnel

Electric Components

Prod. No.
89-8510-420-10
89-8510-420-20

Description
Electronic Power System
Sterilizable Cord for Electronic Power System

Power Cords for Battery Charger and Electric Power System

Prod. No.

89-8510-421-01
89-8510-421-02
89-8510-421-04
89-8510-421-05

Description

Power Cord US
Power Cord UK
Power Cord EU
Power Cord CH

Pneumatic Components - Single Air Hose

Prod. No.

89-8510-456-30
89-8510-456-50
89-8510-115-60
89-8510-115-81
89-8510-455-50

Description

High Flow Pneumatic Hose (3m)

High Flow Pneumatic Hose (5m)
Synthes Adapter for Pneumatic Hose
Schrader Adapter for Pneumatic Hose
Washing Cap for Pneumatic Hose

Pneumatic Components — Double Air Hose

Prod. No.

89-8510-563-00
89-8510-563-01
89-8510-565-00
89-8510-565-01
89-8510-555-00

Description

High Flow Pneumatic Hose (3m) Draeger
High Flow Pneumatic Hose (3m) Synthes
High Flow Pneumatic Hose (5m) Draeger
High Flow Pneumatic Hose (5m) Synthes
Washing Cap for Pneumatic Hose

Sterilization Boxes

Prod. No.

89-8510-459-41
89-8510-459-46
89-8510-459-42
89-8510-459-43
00-5900-099-00

Disclaimer

Description

Sterilization Case — Standard
Sterilization Case - Lift-Out Tray
Sterilization Case for Pneumatic Hose
Sterilization Case — Trauma

Tray Lid

Sawing Attachments

Prod. No. Description
89-8509-450-60 Oscillating Saw Attachment
89-8509-451-20 Reciprocating Saw Attachment

Reaming Attachments

Prod. No. Description

89-8509-425-10 AO Reamer Attachment 250 rpm
89-8509-425-30 Harris Reamer Attachment 250 rpm
89-8509-425-40 Hudson Reamer Attachment 250 rpm
89-8509-425-50 Trinkle Reamer Attachment 250 rpm
89-8509-425-70 Zimmer Reamer Attachment 250 rpm
89-8509-425-80 Zimmer/Hudson Reamer Attachment 250
89-8509-435-10 AO Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-435-30 Harris Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-435-40 Hudson Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-435-50 Trinkle Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-435-70 Zimmer Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-435-80 Zimmer/Hudson Reamer Attachment 350 rpm
89-8509-450-10 AO Reamer Attachment 500 rpm
89-8509-450-30 Harris Reamer Attachment 500 rpm
89-8509-450-40 Hudson Reamer Attachment 500 rpm
89-8509-450-50 Trinkle Reamer Attachment 500 rpm
89-8509-450-70 Zimmer Reamer Attachment 500 rpm
89-8509-450-80 Zimmer/Hudson Reamer Attachment 500 rpm

Drilling Attachments

Prod. No. Description

89-8509-410-20 Small AO Drill Attachment
89-8509-410-80 Key Chuck Attachment with key
89-8509-410-81 Key for Key Chuck Attachment
89-8509-410-90 Keyless Chuck Attachment
89-8509-415-80 Zimmer/Hudson Drill Attachment
89-8509-451-41 Wire Driver, MicroMetric, 1-4mm
89-8509-461-20 Radiolucent Drill Attachment
89-8509-412-50 Drilling/Reaming Attachment
89-8509-461-10 Intramedullary Attachment
89-8509-460-10 AO Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-20 Small AO Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-30 Harris Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-40 Hudson Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-50 Trinkle Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-70 Zimmer Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-80 Key Chuck Modular Coupling
89-8509-460-90 Keyless Modular Coupling

This documentation is intended exclusively for physicians and is not intended for laypersons.

Information on the products and procedures contained in this document is of a general nature and does not represent
and does not constitute medical advice or recommendations. Because this information does not purport to constitute
any diagnostic or therapeutic statement with regard to any individual medical case, each patient must be examined and

advised individually, and this document does not replace the need for such examination and/or advice in whole orin part.

Please refer to the package inserts forimportant product information, including, but not limited to, contraindications,
warnings, precautions, and adverse effects.

Contact your Zimmer representative or visit us at www.zimmer.com

zimmer

Personal Fit. Renewed Life."
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